
POWER SUPPLY 

GENERAL

Control Transformer

Electric ratings: AC 50~60Hz
Application: for control power supply of apparatus, partial illumination and indicator light of machine 
tool and other mechanic equipments.

FEATURES
The transformer is characterized by excellent performances, reliable operation, compact design, safe 
wiring, and wide application, etc.

TYPE DESIGNATION
B  K  -  □

Rated capacity (VA)
Control
Single-phase

TECHNICAL DATA

Model Capacity (VA) Rated input 
voltage(V)

Rated output 
voltage(V)

Frequency
(Hz)

BK-25

BK-50

BK-100

BK-150

BK-200

BK-250

BK-300

BK-400

BK-500

BK-700

BK-1000

BK-1500

BK-2000

BK-3000

BK-4000

BK-5000

25

50

100

150

200

250

300

400

500

700

1000

1500

2000

3000

4000

5000

220、380 6, 12, 24, 36, 110, 

127, 220, 380

50/60

Note: Customized products are available.
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